
Quotation LLK14Q2924493
Valid till December 14, 2023.

Bill to:
Czech Republic

Ship to:
Czech Republic

No. Molport ID Supplier Catalogue number Unit Unit price
(EUR)

QTY Discount
(EUR)

Price
(EUR)

1. MolPort-007-981-253 A2B Chem LLC AI60297
2. MolPort-023-198-037 A2B Chem LLC AV44110
3. MolPort-027-950-033 A2B Chem LLC AE64333
4. MolPort-000-109-433 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR006Y6J
5. MolPort-000-139-669 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0035BS  
6. MolPort-000-141-284 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR001XPH
7. MolPort-000-141-388 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002G67
8. MolPort-000-142-026 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR003NA7
9. MolPort-000-142-433 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR003VGW

10. MolPort-000-146-391 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR00EBQH
11. MolPort-000-152-644 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002YE9
12. MolPort-000-153-583 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0034YD
13. MolPort-000-155-384 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002NAG
14. MolPort-000-888-955 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR000T2K
15. MolPort-000-894-474 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002YEA
16. MolPort-008-155-885 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR000LN1
17. MolPort-008-323-367 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0036PU
18. MolPort-016-581-628 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0037P8
19. MolPort-018-615-977 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0034K7
20. MolPort-022-375-398 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR01DG2F
21. MolPort-023-330-394 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR006Y6M
22. MolPort-027-836-443 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR00IIQN
23. MolPort-044-562-279 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR00IM28
24. MolPort-046-831-546 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR01JK86
25. MolPort-000-142-407 Angene (China) AG002FDV
26. MolPort-000-894-467 Angene (China) AG00378E
27. MolPort-000-894-468 Angene (China) AG002YCH
28. MolPort-000-929-184 Angene (China) AG00I7ZC
29. MolPort-001-760-882 Angene (China) AG0035VN
30. MolPort-005-980-574 Angene (China) AG002UQS
31. MolPort-006-728-053 Angene (China) AG0037N9
32. MolPort-006-728-096 Angene (China) AG00H119
33. MolPort-022-188-269 Angene (China) AG00IE7X
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34. MolPort-022-372-971 Angene (China) AG01DQB6
35. MolPort-027-836-752 Angene (China) AG000BP7
36. MolPort-027-949-935 Angene (China) AG00AAO7
37. MolPort-027-949-956 Angene (China) AG00HTIY
38. MolPort-035-942-210 Angene (China) AG00HIR7
39. MolPort-047-741-038 Angene (China) AG01XBPG
40. MolPort-047-785-581 Angene (China) AG01XCXY
41. MolPort-000-871-087 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. 8T-0207
42. MolPort-000-927-501 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. PS-13633
43. MolPort-001-769-487 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. TS-00285
44. MolPort-004-768-879 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. DS-11021
45. MolPort-022-462-299 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. PS-13637
46. MolPort-000-158-287 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD100014
47. MolPort-000-894-464 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD01065729
48. MolPort-003-057-061 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD242197
49. MolPort-028-925-433 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD623642
50. MolPort-035-689-148 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD284249
51. MolPort-000-891-048 ChemBridge Corporation 8928386
52. MolPort-001-909-242 ChemBridge Corporation 4004231
53. MolPort-002-135-162 ChemBridge Corporation 5190713
54. MolPort-002-146-269 ChemBridge Corporation 5351845
55. MolPort-002-746-281 ChemBridge Corporation 9119444
56. MolPort-006-830-625 ChemBridge Corporation 4003254
57. MolPort-008-385-146 ChemBridge Corporation 9116336
58. MolPort-008-385-422 ChemBridge Corporation 9120405
59. MolPort-008-385-511 ChemBridge Corporation 9121676
60. MolPort-008-385-659 ChemBridge Corporation 9124226
61. MolPort-008-385-660 ChemBridge Corporation 9124239
62. MolPort-008-385-784 ChemBridge Corporation 9126203
63. MolPort-016-583-104 ChemBridge Corporation 4013673
64. MolPort-044-418-915 ChemBridge Corporation 5107407
65. MolPort-047-524-347 ChemBridge Corporation 85629287
66. MolPort-047-524-476 ChemBridge Corporation 63344912
67. MolPort-001-937-559 ChemDiv, Inc. 1724-0307
68. MolPort-007-677-157 ChemDiv, Inc. C863-0011
69. MolPort-015-136-971 ChemDiv, Inc. FF01-2794
70. MolPort-023-283-405 ChemDiv, Inc. P207-8945
71. MolPort-023-283-406 ChemDiv, Inc. P207-8946
72. MolPort-023-283-407 ChemDiv, Inc. FF20-0314
73. MolPort-002-466-762 HTS Biochemie Innovationen HTS045270
74. MolPort-005-981-122 HTS Biochemie Innovationen HTS062138
75. MolPort-051-525-169 HTS Biochemie Innovationen HTS062028
76. MolPort-000-894-469 Specs AI-942/13331382

Issue date: November 14, 2023

Molport Page 2 of 7

www.molport.com

QUOTATION ISSUED BY:

Molport EU office
Lacplesa street 41
Riga, LV-1011, Latvia

Molport US office
Molport, Inc. c/o Slokenbergs PLLC
6 Eliza Street, Beacon, New York, United States, 12508-2735

Our Terms and Conditions of Sale are available on https://www.molport.com/shop/terms-of-sale-and-supply. Upon submission of this order, the purchaser
agrees to the terms outlined therein.

All listed products are ONLY for research and and development use. NOT for any other purposes. Products must be handled by trained personnel.

Quote unique identifier: 63REQPGCQ7K591HF77763T



No. Molport ID Supplier Catalogue number Unit Unit price
(EUR)

QTY Discount
(EUR)

Price
(EUR)

77. MolPort-002-146-058 Specs AE-641/00129022
78. MolPort-002-799-954 Specs AE-406/41057006
79. MolPort-018-616-446 Specs AU-059/43521848
80. MolPort-018-616-447 Specs AU-059/43521849
81. MolPort-018-616-625 Specs AU-059/43521607
82. MolPort-000-149-745 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK885533
83. MolPort-000-878-652 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK689331
84. MolPort-000-888-952 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK437023
85. MolPort-000-888-953 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK439871
86. MolPort-000-888-954 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK441865
87. MolPort-000-889-610 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK313115
88. MolPort-000-890-768 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349549
89. MolPort-000-890-771 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349551
90. MolPort-000-890-777 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349554
91. MolPort-000-890-791 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349558
92. MolPort-000-890-833 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349562
93. MolPort-000-890-836 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349563
94. MolPort-000-891-124 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK298747
95. MolPort-000-891-725 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349784
96. MolPort-000-894-465 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK351001
97. MolPort-000-894-470 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK443768
98. MolPort-000-894-483 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK351007
99. MolPort-001-510-174 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK663606

100. MolPort-001-886-608 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK526402
101. MolPort-002-344-657 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK664109
102. MolPort-002-746-278 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK689542
103. MolPort-002-746-279 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK689543
104. MolPort-005-306-646 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK693854
105. MolPort-006-067-356 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK503925
106. MolPort-006-415-995 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL415383
107. MolPort-006-717-591 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414697
108. MolPort-006-717-594 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414700
109. MolPort-006-717-608 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414713
110. MolPort-006-717-609 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414714
111. MolPort-006-831-572 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414738
112. MolPort-008-327-680 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK897851
113. MolPort-009-196-658 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414743
114. MolPort-035-714-467 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414732
115. MolPort-035-714-468 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414739
116. MolPort-035-714-469 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414740
117. MolPort-035-714-470 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414752
118. MolPort-022-413-327 WuXi LabNetwork WX140011
119. MolPort-029-510-614 WuXi LabNetwork WXCD00262299
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120. MolPort-046-591-977 WuXi LabNetwork WXCD00416247 100 mg 22.27 1 0.00 22.27

Total Applied Discount Savings (EUR): -86.96

Compounds (EUR): 5417.39
Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR): 1230.73

Total order value with Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR): 6648.12

To place an order please send your Purchase order with the quote selected to sales@molport.com.

To generate the Shopping Cart for your order and proceed with the credit card payment, please folow this link.

*Volume discount is offered for the whole selection only. Prices may change if any compound is removed from the final order.

Molport shipping (consolidated for you at our facilities): 1 shipment sent from Molport EU warehouse. Estimated ship out
time: 28 business days after receipt of your order.

Delivery is under DAP (Delivered At Place) conditions: if applicable, Customs clearance management and costs are Customer's
responsibility.

Here is a list of various services that we provide for your compound-ordering process. Do not hesitate to contact us for more
information!

* Sample reformatting: compounds reformatted and delivered in plates as
solids or DMSO solutions.
* FTP access: Our database of commercially available compounds is available
for download in SD file format. The database is updated monthly.

* Application Programming Interface: We provide (API) program so that you
can access all the information available. We give sample projects in Java and
C# programming languages to demonstrate the routines for API calls, data
serialization, etc.
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Quotation LLK14Q2924493

Please review this information on compound stock availability and properties and contact us at sales@molport.com if you have
any additional questions.

No. Molport ID Supplier Catalogue Number Lead Time
(business days)

Availability Compound State

1. MolPort-007-981-253 A2B Chem LLC AI60297 25 In stock N/A
2. MolPort-023-198-037 A2B Chem LLC AV44110 25 In stock N/A
3. MolPort-027-950-033 A2B Chem LLC AE64333 25 In stock N/A
4. MolPort-000-109-433 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR006Y6J 25 In stock N/A
5. MolPort-000-139-669 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0035BS 25 In stock N/A
6. MolPort-000-141-284 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR001XPH 25 In stock N/A
7. MolPort-000-141-388 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002G67 25 In stock N/A
8. MolPort-000-142-026 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR003NA7 25 In stock N/A
9. MolPort-000-142-433 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR003VGW 25 In stock N/A

10. MolPort-000-146-391 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR00EBQH 25 In stock N/A
11. MolPort-000-152-644 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002YE9 25 In stock N/A
12. MolPort-000-153-583 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0034YD 25 In stock N/A
13. MolPort-000-155-384 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002NAG 25 In stock N/A
14. MolPort-000-888-955 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR000T2K 25 In stock N/A
15. MolPort-000-894-474 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR002YEA 25 In stock N/A
16. MolPort-008-155-885 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR000LN1 25 In stock N/A
17. MolPort-008-323-367 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0036PU 25 In stock N/A
18. MolPort-016-581-628 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0037P8 25 In stock N/A
19. MolPort-018-615-977 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR0034K7 25 In stock N/A
20. MolPort-022-375-398 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR01DG2F 25 In stock N/A
21. MolPort-023-330-394 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR006Y6M 25 In stock N/A
22. MolPort-027-836-443 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR00IIQN 25 In stock N/A
23. MolPort-044-562-279 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR00IM28 25 In stock N/A
24. MolPort-046-831-546 Aaron Chemicals LLC AR01JK86 25 In stock N/A
25. MolPort-000-142-407 Angene (China) AG002FDV 18 In stock N/A
26. MolPort-000-894-467 Angene (China) AG00378E 18 In stock N/A
27. MolPort-000-894-468 Angene (China) AG002YCH 18 In stock N/A
28. MolPort-000-929-184 Angene (China) AG00I7ZC 18 In stock N/A
29. MolPort-001-760-882 Angene (China) AG0035VN 18 In stock N/A
30. MolPort-005-980-574 Angene (China) AG002UQS 18 In stock N/A
31. MolPort-006-728-053 Angene (China) AG0037N9 18 In stock N/A
32. MolPort-006-728-096 Angene (China) AG00H119 18 In stock N/A
33. MolPort-022-188-269 Angene (China) AG00IE7X 18 In stock N/A
34. MolPort-022-372-971 Angene (China) AG01DQB6 18 In stock N/A
35. MolPort-027-836-752 Angene (China) AG000BP7 18 In stock N/A
36. MolPort-027-949-935 Angene (China) AG00AAO7 18 In stock N/A
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37. MolPort-027-949-956 Angene (China) AG00HTIY 18 In stock N/A
38. MolPort-035-942-210 Angene (China) AG00HIR7 18 In stock N/A
39. MolPort-047-741-038 Angene (China) AG01XBPG 18 In stock N/A
40. MolPort-047-785-581 Angene (China) AG01XCXY 18 In stock N/A
41. MolPort-000-871-087 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. 8T-0207 16 In stock N/A
42. MolPort-000-927-501 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. PS-13633 16 In stock N/A
43. MolPort-001-769-487 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. TS-00285 16 In stock N/A
44. MolPort-004-768-879 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. DS-11021 16 In stock N/A
45. MolPort-022-462-299 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. PS-13637 16 In stock N/A
46. MolPort-000-158-287 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD100014 20 In stock N/A
47. MolPort-000-894-464 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD01065729 20 In stock N/A
48. MolPort-003-057-061 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD242197 20 In stock N/A
49. MolPort-028-925-433 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD623642 20 In stock N/A
50. MolPort-035-689-148 BLD Pharmatech Ltd. BD284249 20 In stock N/A
51. MolPort-000-891-048 ChemBridge Corporation 8928386 23 In stock N/A
52. MolPort-001-909-242 ChemBridge Corporation 4004231 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
53. MolPort-002-135-162 ChemBridge Corporation 5190713 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
54. MolPort-002-146-269 ChemBridge Corporation 5351845 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
55. MolPort-002-746-281 ChemBridge Corporation 9119444 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
56. MolPort-006-830-625 ChemBridge Corporation 4003254 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
57. MolPort-008-385-146 ChemBridge Corporation 9116336 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
58. MolPort-008-385-422 ChemBridge Corporation 9120405 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
59. MolPort-008-385-511 ChemBridge Corporation 9121676 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
60. MolPort-008-385-659 ChemBridge Corporation 9124226 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
61. MolPort-008-385-660 ChemBridge Corporation 9124239 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
62. MolPort-008-385-784 ChemBridge Corporation 9126203 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
63. MolPort-016-583-104 ChemBridge Corporation 4013673 23 In stock N/A
64. MolPort-044-418-915 ChemBridge Corporation 5107407 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
65. MolPort-047-524-347 ChemBridge Corporation 85629287 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
66. MolPort-047-524-476 ChemBridge Corporation 63344912 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
67. MolPort-001-937-559 ChemDiv, Inc. 1724-0307 25 In stock N/A
68. MolPort-007-677-157 ChemDiv, Inc. C863-0011 25 In stock N/A
69. MolPort-015-136-971 ChemDiv, Inc. FF01-2794 25 In stock N/A
70. MolPort-023-283-405 ChemDiv, Inc. P207-8945 25 In stock N/A
71. MolPort-023-283-406 ChemDiv, Inc. P207-8946 25 In stock N/A
72. MolPort-023-283-407 ChemDiv, Inc. FF20-0314 25 In stock N/A
73. MolPort-002-466-762 HTS Biochemie Innovationen HTS045270 26 In stock N/A
74. MolPort-005-981-122 HTS Biochemie Innovationen HTS062138 26 In stock N/A
75. MolPort-051-525-169 HTS Biochemie Innovationen HTS062028 26 In stock N/A
76. MolPort-000-894-469 Specs AI-942/13331382 13 In stock N/A
77. MolPort-002-146-058 Specs AE-641/00129022 13 In stock N/A
78. MolPort-002-799-954 Specs AE-406/41057006 13 In stock N/A
79. MolPort-018-616-446 Specs AU-059/43521848 13 In stock N/A
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80. MolPort-018-616-447 Specs AU-059/43521849 13 In stock N/A
81. MolPort-018-616-625 Specs AU-059/43521607 13 In stock N/A
82. MolPort-000-149-745 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK885533 28 In stock N/A
83. MolPort-000-878-652 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK689331 28 In stock N/A
84. MolPort-000-888-952 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK437023 28 In stock N/A
85. MolPort-000-888-953 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK439871 28 In stock N/A
86. MolPort-000-888-954 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK441865 28 In stock N/A
87. MolPort-000-889-610 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK313115 28 In stock N/A
88. MolPort-000-890-768 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349549 28 In stock N/A
89. MolPort-000-890-771 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349551 28 In stock N/A
90. MolPort-000-890-777 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349554 28 In stock N/A
91. MolPort-000-890-791 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349558 28 In stock N/A
92. MolPort-000-890-833 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349562 28 In stock N/A
93. MolPort-000-890-836 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349563 28 In stock N/A
94. MolPort-000-891-124 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK298747 28 In stock N/A
95. MolPort-000-891-725 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK349784 28 In stock N/A
96. MolPort-000-894-465 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK351001 28 In stock N/A
97. MolPort-000-894-470 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK443768 28 In stock N/A
98. MolPort-000-894-483 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK351007 28 In stock N/A
99. MolPort-001-510-174 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK663606 28 In stock N/A

100. MolPort-001-886-608 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK526402 28 In stock N/A
101. MolPort-002-344-657 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK664109 28 In stock N/A
102. MolPort-002-746-278 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK689542 28 In stock N/A
103. MolPort-002-746-279 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK689543 28 In stock N/A
104. MolPort-005-306-646 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK693854 28 In stock N/A
105. MolPort-006-067-356 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK503925 28 In stock N/A
106. MolPort-006-415-995 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL415383 28 In stock N/A
107. MolPort-006-717-591 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414697 28 In stock N/A
108. MolPort-006-717-594 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414700 28 In stock N/A
109. MolPort-006-717-608 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414713 28 In stock N/A
110. MolPort-006-717-609 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414714 28 In stock N/A
111. MolPort-006-831-572 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414738 28 In stock N/A
112. MolPort-008-327-680 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK897851 28 In stock N/A
113. MolPort-009-196-658 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414743 28 In stock N/A
114. MolPort-035-714-467 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414732 28 In stock N/A
115. MolPort-035-714-468 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414739 28 In stock N/A
116. MolPort-035-714-469 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414740 28 In stock N/A
117. MolPort-035-714-470 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL414752 28 In stock N/A
118. MolPort-022-413-327 WuXi LabNetwork WX140011 23 In stock N/A
119. MolPort-029-510-614 WuXi LabNetwork WXCD00262299 23 In stock N/A
120. MolPort-046-591-977 WuXi LabNetwork WXCD00416247 23 In stock N/A
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Molecules

																										Issue date: November 14, 2023

		Quotation LLK14Q2924493

		Valid till December 14, 2023.

		Shipping address:
Czech Republic																		Billing address:
Czech Republic

		#		Molport ID		Supplier		Catalogue number		Lead Time (business days)		Search Criteria		Match Type		SMILES		Molecular Weight		Availability		Compound State		Unit		Unit Price (EUR)		QTY		Discount (EUR)		Price (EUR)		Purity		10mM DMSO solubility		Product ID

		1.		MolPort-007-981-253		A2B Chem LLC		AI60297		25		Molport-007-981-253		Perfect		CC1CCc2cc(sc2C1)C(O)=O		196.26		In stock		n/a		50 mg		58.89		1		0.00		58.89		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7304-0619_50mg

		2.		MolPort-023-198-037		A2B Chem LLC		AV44110		25		Molport-023-198-037		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(F)(=O)=O		210.19		In stock		n/a		100 mg		69.50		1		0.00		69.50		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8896-7478_100mg

		3.		MolPort-027-950-033		A2B Chem LLC		AE64333		25		Molport-027-950-033		Perfect		Clc1cc(OCc2ccccc2)cnn1		220.66		In stock		n/a		100 mg		24.13		1		0.00		24.13		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7065-1400_100mg

		4.		MolPort-000-109-433		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR006Y6J		25		Molport-000-109-433		Perfect		Cc1csc(c1)C(O)=O		142.17		In stock		n/a		1 g		6.76		1		0.00		6.76		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8807-5168_1g

		5.		MolPort-000-139-669		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR0035BS		25		Molport-000-158-648		Exact		[Cu+].[O-]C(=O)c1cccs1		190.68		In stock		n/a		1 g		2.89		1		0.00		2.89		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-5531_1g

		6.		MolPort-000-141-284		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR001XPH		25		Molport-000-141-284		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(Br)cs1		207.04		In stock		n/a		1 g		2.89		1		0.00		2.89		≥98		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-8809-0219_1g

		7.		MolPort-000-141-388		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR002G67		25		Molport-000-141-388		Perfect		Cc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		142.17		In stock		n/a		1 g		4.83		1		0.00		4.83		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-1197_1g

		8.		MolPort-000-142-026		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR003NA7		25		Molport-000-142-026		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(Br)s1		207.04		In stock		n/a		1 g		2.89		1		0.00		2.89		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8801-3044_1g

		9.		MolPort-000-142-433		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR003VGW		25		Molport-000-142-433		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2ccccc2s1		178.21		In stock		n/a		1 g		3.86		1		0.00		3.86		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8800-9770_1g

		10.		MolPort-000-146-391		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR00EBQH		25		Molport-000-146-391		Perfect		CS(=O)(=O)c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		206.23		In stock		n/a		100 mg		36.68		1		0.00		36.68		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8801-1361_100mg

		11.		MolPort-000-152-644		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR002YE9		25		Molport-000-152-644		Perfect		CC(C)(C)c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		184.25		In stock		n/a		100 mg		22.21		1		0.00		22.21		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-9608_100mg

		12.		MolPort-000-153-583		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR0034YD		25		Molport-000-153-583		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(Cl)s1		162.59		In stock		n/a		5 g		3.86		1		0.00		3.86		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-4997_5g

		13.		MolPort-000-155-384		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR002NAG		25		Molport-000-155-384		Perfect		CCc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		156.2		In stock		n/a		100 mg		31.86		1		0.00		31.86		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8840-3857_100mg

		14.		MolPort-000-888-955		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR000T2K		25		Molport-000-888-955		Perfect		CC(C)(C)C1CCc2sc(cc2C1)C(O)=O		238.35		In stock		n/a		100 mg		38.61		1		0.00		38.61		≥96		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8841-9685_100mg

		15.		MolPort-000-894-474		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR002YEA		25		Molport-000-894-474		Perfect		COc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		158.17		In stock		n/a		100 mg		45.37		1		0.00		45.37		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-9598_100mg

		16.		MolPort-008-155-885		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR000LN1		25		Molport-008-155-885		Perfect		COc1cnnc(Cl)c1		144.56		In stock		n/a		250 mg		12.55		1		0.00		12.55		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8810-9876_250mg

		17.		MolPort-008-323-367		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR0036PU		25		Molport-008-323-367		Perfect		COc1cc(Cl)nnc1Cl		179		In stock		n/a		250 mg		3.86		1		0.00		3.86		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-9310_250mg

		18.		MolPort-016-581-628		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR0037P8		25		Molport-016-581-628		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(Cl)cs1		162.59		In stock		n/a		100 mg		16.41		1		0.00		16.41		≥96		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-7273_100mg

		19.		MolPort-018-615-977		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR0034K7		25		Molport-018-615-977		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(Cl)c(Cl)s1		197.03		In stock		n/a		50 mg		4.83		1		0.00		4.83		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8802-5835_50mg

		20.		MolPort-022-375-398		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR01DG2F		25		Molport-022-375-398		Perfect		CCCCc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		184.25		In stock		n/a		1 g		90.74		1		0.00		90.74		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8841-2634_1g

		21.		MolPort-023-330-394		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR006Y6M		25		Molport-023-330-394		Perfect		OCc1csc(c1)C(O)=O		158.17		In stock		n/a		100 mg		73.37		1		0.00		73.37		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8841-3114_100mg

		22.		MolPort-027-836-443		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR00IIQN		25		Molport-027-836-443		Perfect		Clc1cc2OCCOc2nn1		172.57		In stock		n/a		100 mg		78.19		1		0.00		78.19		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8840-9641_100mg

		23.		MolPort-044-562-279		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR00IM28		25		Molport-044-562-279		Perfect		CC(C)(C)OC(=O)N[C@H]1C[C@@H]1c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		283.34		In stock		n/a		100 mg		107.15		1		0.00		107.15		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8805-9687_100mg

		24.		MolPort-046-831-546		Aaron Chemicals LLC		AR01JK86		25		Molport-046-831-546		Perfect		Nc1nnc(Cl)cc1O		145.55		In stock		n/a		100 mg		82.05		1		0.00		82.05		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8805-2394_100mg

		25.		MolPort-000-142-407		Angene (China)		AG002FDV		18		Molport-000-142-407		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(s1)-c1ccccc1		204.24		In stock		n/a		100 mg		11.59		1		0.00		11.59		≥96		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5737-3149_100mg

		26.		MolPort-000-894-467		Angene (China)		AG00378E		18		Molport-000-894-467		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(F)s1		146.14		In stock		n/a		100 mg		32.83		1		0.00		32.83		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5735-2605_100mg

		27.		MolPort-000-894-468		Angene (China)		AG002YCH		18		Molport-000-894-468		Perfect		Cc1sc(cc1Br)C(O)=O		221.07		In stock		n/a		100 mg		6.76		1		0.00		6.76		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5735-0260_100mg

		28.		MolPort-000-929-184		Angene (China)		AG00I7ZC		18		Molport-000-929-184		Perfect		CC(=O)c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		170.18		In stock		n/a		1 g		5.79		1		0.00		5.79		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5738-5661_1g

		29.		MolPort-001-760-882		Angene (China)		AG0035VN		18		Molport-001-760-882		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)C#N		153.16		In stock		n/a		100 mg		19.30		1		0.00		19.30		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5733-9715_100mg

		30.		MolPort-005-980-574		Angene (China)		AG002UQS		18		Molport-005-980-574		Perfect		Oc1cc(Cl)nnc1Cl		164.97		In stock		n/a		100 mg		5.79		1		0.00		5.79		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5733-8627_100mg

		31.		MolPort-006-728-053		Angene (China)		AG0037N9		18		Molport-006-728-053		Perfect		Cc1cc(sc1Br)C(O)=O		221.07		In stock		n/a		100 mg		7.73		1		0.00		7.73		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6920-5917_100mg

		32.		MolPort-006-728-096		Angene (China)		AG00H119		18		Molport-006-728-096		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2COCCc2s1		184.21		In stock		n/a		50 mg		10.62		1		0.00		10.62		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7287-4049_50mg

		33.		MolPort-022-188-269		Angene (China)		AG00IE7X		18		Molport-022-188-269		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2c(Cl)ncnc2s1		214.62		In stock		n/a		100 mg		87.85		1		0.00		87.85		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5738-1846_100mg

		34.		MolPort-022-372-971		Angene (China)		AG01DQB6		18		Molport-022-372-971		Perfect		Cc1cc(sc1Cl)C(O)=O		176.61		In stock		n/a		100 mg		43.44		1		0.00		43.44		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8815-6518_100mg

		35.		MolPort-027-836-752		Angene (China)		AG000BP7		18		Molport-000-894-472		Exact		Cl.OC(=O)c1cc2CNCCc2s1		219.68		In stock		n/a		100 mg		6.76		1		0.00		6.76		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5734-3026_100mg

		36.		MolPort-027-949-935		Angene (China)		AG00AAO7		18		Molport-027-949-935		Perfect		FC(F)(F)COc1cnnc(Cl)c1		212.56		In stock		n/a		100 mg		20.27		1		0.00		20.27		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5736-4237_100mg

		37.		MolPort-027-949-956		Angene (China)		AG00HTIY		18		Molport-027-949-956		Perfect		FCCOc1cnnc(Cl)c1		176.58		In stock		n/a		100 mg		26.06		1		0.00		26.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5737-0187_100mg

		38.		MolPort-035-942-210		Angene (China)		AG00HIR7		18		Molport-035-942-210		Perfect		CN1CCOc2c(Cl)nnc(Cl)c12		220.05		In stock		n/a		100 mg		19.30		1		0.00		19.30		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7277-8247_100mg

		39.		MolPort-047-741-038		Angene (China)		AG01XBPG		18		Molport-047-741-038		Perfect		CP(C)(=O)c1csc(c1)C(O)=O		204.18		In stock		n/a		100 mg		53.10		1		0.00		53.10		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8815-7113_100mg

		40.		MolPort-047-785-581		Angene (China)		AG01XCXY		18		Molport-047-785-581		Perfect		CP(C)(=O)c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		204.18		In stock		n/a		100 mg		81.09		1		0.00		81.09		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8815-8832_100mg

		41.		MolPort-000-871-087		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		8T-0207		16		Molport-000-871-087		Perfect		Cn1c2ccccc2c2cc(sc12)C(O)=O		231.27		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.02		1		0.00		55.02		≥90		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-4587-3985_5mg

		42.		MolPort-000-927-501		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		PS-13633		16		Molport-000-927-501		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(s1)C1CC1		168.21		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.02		1		0.00		55.02		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7165-9233_5mg

		43.		MolPort-001-769-487		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		TS-00285		16		Molport-001-769-487		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(s1)-c1cn[nH]c1		194.21		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.02		1		0.00		55.02		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4206-7044_5mg

		44.		MolPort-004-768-879		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		DS-11021		16		Molport-004-768-879		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(F)cs1		146.14		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.02		1		0.00		55.02		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7045-8482_5mg

		45.		MolPort-022-462-299		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		PS-13637		16		Molport-022-462-299		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)C1CC1		168.21		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.02		1		0.00		55.02		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7165-9229_5mg

		46.		MolPort-000-158-287		BLD Pharmatech Ltd.		BD100014		20		Molport-000-158-287		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)-c1ccccc1		204.24		In stock		n/a		100 mg		13.51		1		0.00		13.51		≥99		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-6957-4994_100mg

		47.		MolPort-000-894-464		BLD Pharmatech Ltd.		BD01065729		20		Molport-000-894-464		Perfect		CC(C)c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		170.23		In stock		n/a		100 mg		23.16		1		0.00		23.16		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8822-4188_100mg

		48.		MolPort-003-057-061		BLD Pharmatech Ltd.		BD242197		20		Molport-003-057-061		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(s1)C(F)(F)F		196.14		In stock		n/a		250 mg		42.48		1		0.00		42.48		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6965-1284_250mg

		49.		MolPort-028-925-433		BLD Pharmatech Ltd.		BD623642		20		Molport-028-925-433		Perfect		CC(C)Oc1cc(sc1Cl)C(O)=O		220.67		In stock		n/a		100 mg		95.56		1		0.00		95.56		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8833-8883_100mg

		50.		MolPort-035-689-148		BLD Pharmatech Ltd.		BD284249		20		Molport-035-689-148		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(C2CC2)c(Cl)s1		202.65		In stock		n/a		100 mg		66.61		1		0.00		66.61		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4838-7017_100mg

		51.		MolPort-000-891-048		ChemBridge Corporation		8928386		23		Molport-000-891-048		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2CN(Cc2s1)C1CCCCC1		251.34		In stock		n/a		5 mg		53.10		1		-4.83		48.27		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5262-8357_5mg

		52.		MolPort-001-909-242		ChemBridge Corporation		4004231		23		Molport-001-909-242		Perfect		COCc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		172.2		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		77.23		1		-7.73		69.50		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8827-5392_5mg

		53.		MolPort-002-135-162		ChemBridge Corporation		5190713		23		Molport-002-135-162		Perfect		Cl.Nc1csc(c1)C(O)=O		179.62		In stock		SOLID; Solid		1 mg		53.10		1		0.00		53.10		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5121-6226_1mg

		54.		MolPort-002-146-269		ChemBridge Corporation		5351845		23		Molport-002-146-269		Perfect		Oc1cc(Cl)nn(-c2ccccc2)c1=O		222.63		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		33.78		1		0.00		33.78		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5124-4085_5mg

		55.		MolPort-002-746-281		ChemBridge Corporation		9119444		23		Molport-002-746-281		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(=O)(=O)N1CCCCC1		275.34		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		63.72		1		-7.73		55.99		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5169-3132_5mg

		56.		MolPort-006-830-625		ChemBridge Corporation		4003254		23		Molport-006-830-625		Perfect		NCc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		157.19		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		53.10		1		-4.83		48.27		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5120-0781_5mg

		57.		MolPort-008-385-146		ChemBridge Corporation		9116336		23		Molport-008-385-146		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(=O)(=O)N1CCc2ccccc12		309.35		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		63.72		1		-7.73		55.99		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5169-1637_5mg

		58.		MolPort-008-385-422		ChemBridge Corporation		9120405		23		Molport-008-385-422		Perfect		CCCNS(=O)(=O)c1csc(c1)C(O)=O		249.3		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		77.23		1		-7.73		69.50		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5169-3351_5mg

		59.		MolPort-008-385-511		ChemBridge Corporation		9121676		23		Molport-008-385-511		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(=O)(=O)N1CCCC1		261.31		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		63.72		1		-7.73		55.99		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5169-2986_5mg

		60.		MolPort-008-385-659		ChemBridge Corporation		9124226		23		Molport-008-385-659		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(=O)(=O)Nc1ccccc1		283.32		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		77.23		1		-7.73		69.50		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5169-5211_5mg

		61.		MolPort-008-385-660		ChemBridge Corporation		9124239		23		Molport-008-385-660		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(=O)(=O)N1CCN(CC1)c1ccccc1		352.42		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		63.72		1		-7.73		55.99		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5169-5310_5mg

		62.		MolPort-008-385-784		ChemBridge Corporation		9126203		23		Molport-008-385-784		Perfect		CCN(CC)S(=O)(=O)c1csc(c1)C(O)=O		263.33		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		63.72		1		-7.73		55.99		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5169-4755_5mg

		63.		MolPort-016-583-104		ChemBridge Corporation		4013673		23		Molport-016-583-104		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(s1)C1CCCO1		198.24		In stock		n/a		1 g		74.32		1		0.00		74.32		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5264-5622_1g

		64.		MolPort-044-418-915		ChemBridge Corporation		5107407		23		Molport-044-418-915		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(CCl)c(CCl)s1		225.08		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		33.78		1		0.00		33.78		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5119-6225_5mg

		65.		MolPort-047-524-347		ChemBridge Corporation		85629287		23		Molport-047-524-347		Perfect		Cl.OC(=O)c1cc2CCOC3(CCNCC3)c2s1		289.77		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		77.23		1		-7.73		69.50		≥85		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7118-4590_5mg

		66.		MolPort-047-524-476		ChemBridge Corporation		63344912		23		Molport-047-524-476		Perfect		Cl.OC(=O)c1cc2c(CCOC22CCNCC2)s1		289.77		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		77.23		1		-7.73		69.50		≥85		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7117-3931_5mg

		67.		MolPort-001-937-559		ChemDiv, Inc.		1724-0307		25		Molport-001-937-559		Perfect		OCCc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		172.2		In stock		n/a		5 mg		84.73		1		0.00		84.73		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4844-0985_5mg

		68.		MolPort-007-677-157		ChemDiv, Inc.		C863-0011		25		Molport-007-677-157		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(CNCCc2ccc(Cl)cc2)s1		295.78		In stock		n/a		5 mg		84.73		1		0.00		84.73		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4879-5555_5mg

		69.		MolPort-015-136-971		ChemDiv, Inc.		FF01-2794		25		Molport-015-136-971		Perfect		Cl.Cc1cc(sc1CN1CCNCC1)C(O)=O		276.78		In stock		n/a		5 mg		84.73		1		0.00		84.73		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7006-0353_5mg

		70.		MolPort-023-283-405		ChemDiv, Inc.		P207-8945		25		Molport-023-283-405		Perfect		CC(C)N1Cc2cc(sc2C1)C(O)=O		211.28		In stock		n/a		5 mg		84.73		1		0.00		84.73		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4948-6105_5mg

		71.		MolPort-023-283-406		ChemDiv, Inc.		P207-8946		25		Molport-023-283-406		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2CN(Cc2s1)C1CCCC1		237.32		In stock		n/a		5 mg		84.73		1		0.00		84.73		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4948-6104_5mg

		72.		MolPort-023-283-407		ChemDiv, Inc.		FF20-0314		25		Molport-023-283-407		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2CN(Cc2s1)C1CC1		209.26		In stock		n/a		5 mg		84.73		1		0.00		84.73		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4913-1078_5mg

		73.		MolPort-002-466-762		HTS Biochemie Innovationen		HTS045270		26		Molport-002-466-762		Perfect		CCCc1cc(sc1C)C(O)=O		184.25		In stock		n/a		1 mg		115.83		1		0.00		115.83		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5663-7012_1mg

		74.		MolPort-005-981-122		HTS Biochemie Innovationen		HTS062138		26		Molport-005-981-122		Perfect		COc1cc(Cl)n[nH]c1=O		160.56		In stock		n/a		1 mg		24.13		1		0.00		24.13		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-9004-3154_1mg

		75.		MolPort-051-525-169		HTS Biochemie Innovationen		HTS062028		26		Molport-051-525-169		Perfect		COc1cc(Cl)nnc1OC(C1CC1)c1ccc(Cl)cc1		325.19		In stock		n/a		1 mg		28.96		1		0.00		28.96		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-9004-2645_1mg

		76.		MolPort-000-894-469		Specs		AI-942/13331382		13		Molport-000-894-469		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2CCCCCc2s1		196.26		In stock		n/a		5 mg		22.01		1		0.00		22.01		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-2853-9154_5mg

		77.		MolPort-002-146-058		Specs		AE-641/00129022		13		Molport-002-146-058		Perfect		COc1cc(Cl)nn(-c2ccccc2)c1=O		236.66		In stock		n/a		5 mg		22.01		1		0.00		22.01		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-1028-4523_5mg

		78.		MolPort-002-799-954		Specs		AE-406/41057006		13		Molport-002-799-954		Perfect		Cc1ccc(cc1)C(=O)Oc1cc(Cl)nnc1-c1ccccc1		324.76		In stock		n/a		5 mg		22.01		1		0.00		22.01		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-1019-5944_5mg

		79.		MolPort-018-616-446		Specs		AU-059/43521848		13		Molport-018-616-446		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(\C=C\c2ccccc2)s1		230.28		In stock		n/a		5 mg		22.01		1		0.00		22.01		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7120-3157_5mg

		80.		MolPort-018-616-447		Specs		AU-059/43521849		13		Molport-018-616-447		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(CCc2ccccc2)s1		232.3		In stock		n/a		5 mg		22.01		1		0.00		22.01		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7120-3158_5mg

		81.		MolPort-018-616-625		Specs		AU-059/43521607		13		Molport-018-616-625		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2NC(=O)COc2s1		199.18		In stock		n/a		5 mg		22.01		1		0.00		22.01		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7120-3102_5mg

		82.		MolPort-000-149-745		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK885533		28		Molport-000-149-745		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2cc3ccccc3nc2s1		229.25		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5057-4509_5mg

		83.		MolPort-000-878-652		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK689331		28		Molport-000-878-652		Perfect		CC(=O)Nc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		185.2		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6887-7359_5mg

		84.		MolPort-000-888-952		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK437023		28		Molport-000-888-952		Perfect		CC1CCc2sc(cc2C1)C(O)=O		196.26		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5045-8376_5mg

		85.		MolPort-000-888-953		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK439871		28		Molport-000-888-953		Perfect		CCC1CCc2sc(cc2C1)C(O)=O		210.29		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5045-5662_5mg

		86.		MolPort-000-888-954		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK441865		28		Molport-000-888-954		Perfect		CCCC1CCc2sc(cc2C1)C(O)=O		224.32		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5045-3791_5mg

		87.		MolPort-000-889-610		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK313115		28		Molport-000-889-610		Perfect		CCc1sc(cc1Br)C(O)=O		235.1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6913-3131_5mg

		88.		MolPort-000-890-768		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK349549		28		Molport-000-890-768		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(Cn2cccn2)s1		208.24		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5042-6600_5mg

		89.		MolPort-000-890-771		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK349551		28		Molport-000-890-771		Perfect		Cc1cc(C)n(Cc2ccc(s2)C(O)=O)n1		236.29		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5042-6598_5mg

		90.		MolPort-000-890-777		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK349554		28		Molport-000-890-777		Perfect		Cc1ccc(OCc2ccc(s2)C(O)=O)cc1C		262.32		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5042-6595_5mg

		91.		MolPort-000-890-791		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK349558		28		Molport-000-890-791		Perfect		Cc1ccc(OCc2ccc(s2)C(O)=O)cc1		248.3		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5042-6591_5mg

		92.		MolPort-000-890-833		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK349562		28		Molport-000-890-833		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(Cn2cccn2)cs1		208.24		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6914-1188_5mg

		93.		MolPort-000-890-836		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK349563		28		Molport-000-890-836		Perfect		Cc1cc(C)n(Cc2csc(c2)C(O)=O)n1		236.29		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6914-1189_5mg

		94.		MolPort-000-891-124		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK298747		28		Molport-000-891-124		Perfect		Cc1cc(sc1C)C(O)=O		156.2		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6912-0949_5mg

		95.		MolPort-000-891-725		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK349784		28		Molport-000-891-725		Perfect		CCCc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		170.23		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6914-1252_5mg

		96.		MolPort-000-894-465		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK351001		28		Molport-000-894-465		Perfect		CC(C)Cc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		184.25		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6914-1519_5mg

		97.		MolPort-000-894-470		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK443768		28		Molport-000-894-470		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2CCCCCCc2s1		210.29		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5045-2001_5mg

		98.		MolPort-000-894-483		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK351007		28		Molport-000-894-483		Perfect		CCSc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		188.26		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5042-5760_5mg

		99.		MolPort-001-510-174		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK663606		28		Molport-001-510-174		Perfect		NC(=O)c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		171.17		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6882-2273_5mg

		100.		MolPort-001-886-608		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK526402		28		Molport-001-886-608		Perfect		CC(C)(C)S(=O)(=O)c1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		248.31		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6883-7010_5mg

		101.		MolPort-002-344-657		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK664109		28		Molport-002-344-657		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2CCc3ccccc3-c2s1		230.28		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5059-7591_5mg

		102.		MolPort-002-746-278		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK689542		28		Molport-002-746-278		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(=O)(=O)N1Cc2ccccc2C1		309.35		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6951-2098_5mg

		103.		MolPort-002-746-279		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK689543		28		Molport-002-746-279		Perfect		CCN(C)S(=O)(=O)c1csc(c1)C(O)=O		249.3		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6951-2097_5mg

		104.		MolPort-005-306-646		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK693854		28		Molport-005-306-646		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(cs1)S(=O)(=O)N1CCOCC1		277.31		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6887-9078_5mg

		105.		MolPort-006-067-356		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK503925		28		Molport-006-067-356		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(s1)C#N		153.16		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5059-3052_5mg

		106.		MolPort-006-415-995		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL415383		28		Molport-006-415-995		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(s1)-c1cc[nH]n1		194.21		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5116-8244_5mg

		107.		MolPort-006-717-591		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414697		28		Molport-006-717-591		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(COCC(F)(F)F)s1		240.2		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5113-1841_5mg

		108.		MolPort-006-717-594		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414700		28		Molport-006-717-594		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(CN2CCNCC2)s1		226.29		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5113-1838_5mg

		109.		MolPort-006-717-608		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414713		28		Molport-006-717-608		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(CN2CCOCC2)s1		227.28		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5113-1825_5mg

		110.		MolPort-006-717-609		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414714		28		Molport-006-717-609		Perfect		CC1CCCN(Cc2ccc(s2)C(O)=O)C1		239.33		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5113-1824_5mg

		111.		MolPort-006-831-572		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414738		28		Molport-006-831-572		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(CN2CCCCC2)s1		225.31		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5113-1801_5mg

		112.		MolPort-008-327-680		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK897851		28		Molport-008-327-680		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(Cn2cncn2)cs1		209.22		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5082-6753_5mg

		113.		MolPort-009-196-658		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414743		28		Molport-009-196-658		Perfect		CC1CCCC(C)N1Cc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		253.36		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5113-1796_5mg

		114.		MolPort-035-714-467		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414732		28		Molport-035-714-467		Perfect		Cl.OC(=O)c1ccc(CN2CCCC2)s1		247.74		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6935-7494_5mg

		115.		MolPort-035-714-468		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414739		28		Molport-035-714-468		Perfect		Cl.CN1CCN(Cc2ccc(s2)C(O)=O)CC1		276.78		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6935-7493_5mg

		116.		MolPort-035-714-469		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414740		28		Molport-035-714-469		Perfect		Cl.CCN(CC)Cc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		249.75		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6935-7491_5mg

		117.		MolPort-035-714-470		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL414752		28		Molport-035-714-470		Perfect		Cl.CC1CCCCN1Cc1ccc(s1)C(O)=O		275.79		In stock		n/a		5 mg		47.06		1		0.00		47.06		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6935-7489_5mg

		118.		MolPort-022-413-327		WuXi LabNetwork		WX140011		23		Molport-022-413-327		Perfect		CC(C)(C)OC(=O)N1CCc2sc(cc12)C(O)=O		269.32		In stock		n/a		5 mg		95.56		1		0.00		95.56		≥95.57		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7174-1947_5mg

		119.		MolPort-029-510-614		WuXi LabNetwork		WXCD00262299		23		Molport-029-510-614		Perfect		COc1cc(Cl)nnc1OC		174.58		In stock		n/a		100 mg		97.99		1		0.00		97.99		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8929-7831_100mg

		120.		MolPort-046-591-977		WuXi LabNetwork		WXCD00416247		23		Molport-023-247-119		Perfect		COc1cc(Cl)n[nH]c1=N		159.57		In stock		n/a		100 mg		22.27		1		0.00		22.27		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-9011-1330_100mg

		Total Applied Discount Savings (EUR):																														-86.96

		Compounds (EUR):																														5,417.39

		Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR):																														1,230.73

		Total order value with Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR):																														6,648.12

		To place an order please send your Purchase order with the quote selected to sales@molport.com.

		To generate the Shopping Cart for your order and proceed with the credit card payment, please folow this link.

		*Volume discount is offered for the whole selection only. Prices may change if any compound is removed from the final order.

		Molport shipping (consolidated for you at our facilities): 1 shipment sent from Molport EU warehouse. Estimated ship out time: 28 business days after receipt of your order.

		Delivery is under DAP (Delivered At Place) conditions: if applicable, Customs clearance management and costs are Customer's responsibility.

		Here is a list of various services that we provide for your compound-ordering process. Do not hesitate to contact us for more information!

		* Sample reformatting: compounds reformatted and delivered in plates as solids or DMSO solutions.

		* FTP access: Our database of commercially available compounds is available for download in SD file format. The database is updated monthly.

		* Application Programming Interface: We provide (API) program so that you can access all the information available. We give sample projects in Java and C# programming languages to demonstrate the routines for API calls, data serialization, etc.

		QUOTATION ISSUED BY:

		Molport EU office:										Molport US office:

		Lacplesa street 41										Molport, Inc. c/o Slokenbergs PLLC

		Riga, LV-1011, Latvia										6 Eliza Street, Beacon, New York, United States, 12508-2735

		Our Terms and Conditions of Sale are available on https://www.molport.com/shop/terms-of-sale-and-supply. Upon submission of this order, the purchaser agrees to the terms outlined therein.

		All listed products are ONLY for research and development use, NOT for any other purposes.

		Products must be handled by trained personnel.

		Quote unique identifier: 63REQPGCQ7K591HF77763T

		USD/EUR rate: 1.067



https://www.molport.com/shop/shopping-cart-load?quote=63REQPGCQ7K591HF77763T



